caterite

LIGHT

TAHINI

Premium Sesame Seed Paste

Sunita Tahini is the perfect choice for creating a variety of delicious spreads, dips, and pates. Crafted from
carefully roasted ground sesame seeds, Sunita Light Tahini offers a nutritious and natural option. Through a

09/04/2024
https://www.caterite.co.uk/tahini-light/


https://www.caterite.co.uk/tahini-light/

meticulous hulling process, Sunita achieve its signature light colour and irresistibly smooth, creamy flavour.
This product is Vegan.

09/04/2024
https://www.caterite.co.uk/tahini-light/


https://www.caterite.co.uk/tahini-light/

SKU

Description

Directions for use

Accreditation, Certification and Assurance

Schemes

Energy (Kcal)
Energy (KJ)

Fat

of which saturates
Fibre

Ingredients

Brands

Dietary & Lifestyle

Protein
Salt
Size

Pack Size

Storage Instructions

About Supplier

Country of Origin

91106

Sunita Tahini is the perfect choice for creating a variety
of delicious spreads, dips, and pates. Crafted from
carefully roasted ground sesame seeds, Sunita Light
Tahini offers a nutritious and natural option. Through a
meticulous hulling process, Sunita achieve its signature
light colour and irresistibly smooth, creamy flavour. This
product is Vegan.

Oil separation is natural stir back in.

BRCGS Certified Production

675

2788

61

9.7

8.2

SESAME SEEDS
Suma

Suitable for vegetarians, Suitable for vegans, Lactose
Intolerant, Suitable for Coeliacs

24

0.01

280g

12

Store in a cool dry place. Do not refrigerate.

Suma is a wholefood collective founded in 1977 by a
liberally-minded group of people who believed there
was a better way, and actively set out to create it. Suma
was born from a passion for wholefoods, organics,
sustainability and co-operative working.

Greece & Islands
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