



Light Tahini Sesame Seed Paste

Product Images



Description

Sunita Tahini is the perfect choice for creating a variety of delicious spreads, dips, and pates. Crafted from carefully roasted ground sesame seeds, Sunita Light Tahini offers a nutritious and natural option. Through a

meticulous hulling process, Sunita achieve its signature light colour and irresistibly smooth, creamy flavour. This product is Vegan.	

Additional Information

SKU	91106
Description	Sunita Tahini is the perfect choice for creating a variety of delicious spreads, dips, and pates. Crafted from carefully roasted ground sesame seeds, Sunita Light Tahini offers a nutritious and natural option. Through a meticulous hulling process, Sunita achieve its signature light colour and irresistibly smooth, creamy flavour. This product is Vegan.
Directions for use	Oil separation is natural stir back in.
Accreditation, Certification and Assurance Schemes	BRCGS Certified Production
Energy (Kcal)	675
Energy (KJ)	2788
Fat	61
of which saturates	9.7
Fibre	8.2
Ingredients	SESAME SEEDS
Brands	Suma
Dietary & Lifestyle	Suitable for vegetarians, Suitable for vegans, Lactose Intolerant, Suitable for Coeliacs
Protein	24
Salt	0.01
Size	280g
Pack Size	12
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool dry place. Do not refrigerate.
About Supplier	Suma is a wholefood collective founded in 1977 by a liberally-minded group of people who believed there was a better way, and actively set out to create it. Suma was born from a passion for wholefoods, organics, sustainability and co-operative working.
Country of Origin	Greece & Islands

